
Water Permits Contact 

 

Chuck Berger       Stephanie Braden    

(225) 219-3366      (225) 219-3207  

Chuck.berger@la.gov      Steph.braden@la.gov 

 

Scott Guilliams      Bruce Fielding 

(225) 219-3187      (225) 219-3231 

Scott.guilliams@la.gov     Bruce.fielding@la.gov 

 

Jennifer Sheppard      Albert Hindrichs 

(225) 219-3197      (225) 219-4054 

Jennifer.sheppard@la.gov     Al.hindrichs@la.gov 

 

Amanda Vincent 

(225) 219-3188 

Amanda.vincent@la.gov 
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